Page 1 of 6                                        ASC_WLSS214P Series_V3.0                                                Nov. Y2017
WLSS214P Series
Shielded SMD Power Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 6                                        ASC_WLSS214P Series_V3.0                                                Nov. Y2017
Features
1. Shielded power inductor.
2. Wide inductance range.
Applications
1. Inductor in DC/DC converter.
2. Use in STB、PDA、Notebook.
Shape and Dimension
Unit：mm
Ordering Information
WL  SS  214P  Z0  N  1R5  P  B
Product
Code
 Series  Dimensions  Series
extension
 Tolerance  Value  Packing Code
WL:
Inductor
 Shielded
SMD
Power
Inductors
 3 * 3 mm  Z0:STD  N: ± 30%
 1R5 = 1.5uH
100 = 10.0uH
 P=7” Reeled
(Embossed tape)
 B:STD
 DIM. TOL.
M1 3.20 MAX.
M2 3.20 MAX.
M3 1.55 MAX
Page 3 of 6                                        ASC_WLSS214P Series_V3.0                                                Nov. Y2017
Electrical Characteristics
WLSS214P Series Marking
L
(uH)
Inductanc
e
Tolerance
Test
Freq
(KHz)
DCR
(m�)
MAX.
Rated
Current
(mA)
I sat
(mA)
WLSS214PZ0N1R5PB 1R5 1.5 ±30% 100 63 2000 1800
WLSS214PZ0N1R8PB 1R8 1.8 ±30% 100 75 1800 1650
WLSS214PZ0N2R2PB 2R2 2.2 ±30% 100 94 1600 1500
WLSS214PZ0N2R7PB 2R7 2.7 ±30% 100 106 1400 1350
WLSS214PZ0N3R3PB 3R3 3.3 ±30% 100 125 1240 1200
WLSS214PZ0N3R9PB 3R9 3.9 ±30% 100 138 1120 1100
WLSS214PZ0N4R7PB 4R7 4.7 ±30% 100 169 1000 1000
WLSS214PZ0N5R6PB 5R6 5.6 ±30% 100 188 980 950
WLSS214PZ0N6R8PB 6R8 6.8 ±30% 100 213 920 850
WLSS214PZ0N8R2PB 8R2 8.2 ±30% 100 281 800 800
WLSS214PZ0N100PB 100 10 ±30% 100 294 760 700
WLSS214PZ0N120PB 120 12 ±30% 100 394 640 620
 Tolerance：：：：N: ±±±±30%
※※※※Inductance drops no more than 35 % of initial value at Isat ,temperature rises △△△△t< 40 ℃℃℃℃ at
Rated Current.
※※※※MSL：：：：LEVEL 1